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UTILITIES SECTION ENGINEER

UTILITIES SQUAD LEADER PROJECT ENGINEER

UTILITIES PROJECT DESIGNER

Roger Worthington, P.E.

Bo Hemphill, P.E.

Kelvin Martin

 

 
  

XXD
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
NT OF TRANSPO

R
T

A
T
I

O
N

 
S
T

A
T
E

 O
F 

NORTH CAR

O
L
I

N
A

SHEET NO.

I-3318BB UO-1STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

T.I.P. NO.

        
LOCATION: BRIDGES 114 & 116 OVER THE LITTLE RIVER I-95 

TYPE OF WORK: RELOCATE POWER LINES        

JOHNSTON COUNTY 

UTILITIES BY OTHERS PLANS 

PREPARED IN THE OFFICE OF:

FAX (919) 250-4151
PHONE (919) 707-6690
RALEIGH NC 27699-1555
1555 MAIL SERVICES CENTER

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

UTILITIES ENGINEERING
UTILITIES UNIT

UTILITY OWNERS ON PROJECT 
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UO-2 THRU UO-4   UTILITIES BY OTHERS PLAN SHEETS 

       JOHNSTON COUNTY       

See Sheet 1B For Conventional Symbols

I-95
I-95

TO KENLY

TO SELMA

L
IT

T
L
E
 
R
IV

E
R

-SBRPA-

-L- 9+85.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-L-
-L-

OLD RIVER ROAD
-Y- (SR 2340)

DETOUR

DETOUR

BEGIN BRIDGE -L- 23+31.62

END BRIDGE -L- 26+04.38

-SB-

-NB-

-LRPA-

-L
RP

D
-

END TIP PROJECT I-3318BB -L- 38+00.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT I-3318BB -L- 15+75.00

See Sheet 1A For Index of Sheets

See Sheet 1C-1 through 1C-2 For Survey Control Sheets

4 5 6

2148
2145

23362335

2342

2414

2343

2341
2342

2345

2385

2354

2355

2344

2165

2144

2384

2335

2339

2342

2342

2340

2399

2159

2143

2385

2347

2379

2346

2339

2338

2141

2163

2344

2341

2143

2110

2143

2141

2142

2399

2145

2390

B
u
ffa
lo

222

LITTLE

High School

North Johnston

Tr
an
sp

or
ta
tio

n

CSX

Transpo
rtation

CSX

Kenly

95

95

301

301

95

2148

2144

2143

R
IV

E
R

L
ittle

Creek

VICINITY MAP

PROJECT SITE

Sp
ri
ng

Br
an

ch

N
S
R
S
 
2
0
0
7

N
A

D
 
8
3
/


	I3318BB_Ut_tsh_UO1_psh
	References
	..
	..
	..
	Roadway
	Proj
	I3318BB_Rdy_tsh.dgn








